

Stewart, Wald & McCulley, LLC Announces Name Change to Stewart, Wald & Smith, LLC

SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI, UNITED STATES, July 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Stewart, Wald & McCulley, LLC, focuses its practice on Rails-to-Trails litigation. The firm announced today that it has changed its name to Stewart, Wald & Smith, LLC. Landowners whose property is taken for recreational trails can rely on Stewart, Wald & Smith, LLC to recover money for them from the federal government. The firm has recovered more money in Rails-to-Trails litigation than any other law firm: \$390 Million and counting.

Jackie Tebbe
Stewart, Wald & Smith, LLC
+1 3147200220
tebbe@swslegal.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram



Rails to Trails Law Firm - Stewart, Wald & Smith

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/647310673

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.